17  674.00  60.00

Make: Legrand Allzy Series For Tower A 101 to 1004

Tax Details:  541,376.00 Material Amount :

97,447.68 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES SIX LAC THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR ONLY

638824.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  Immediately

(warranty: 10 Years and others electrical items excluding plate - 2 yrs)

Payment 60 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.